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Wroxham-Aylsham-Reepham-Guist-Dereham

Every Friday (excluding bank holidays)

Wroxham, Roy's

Coltishall, Kings Head
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant
Buxton, Bus Shelter

Aylsham, Tesco, Bure Valley Railway
Aylsham, Market PI (Arrive)
Aylsham, Market PI (Depart)

Cawston, Howards Way
Cawston, Bell PH
Reepham, Market Place

Whitwell & Reepham Railway

Sparham Hill (A1067)

Sparham, Church Rd
Bus Shelter

Sparham, Phone Box
Bawdeswell Street

Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)
Bintree, Royal Oak PH
Foulsham, Old Post Office
Foulsham, Bexfield Drive
Guist, Post Office

Broom Green

North EImham, Cathedral Dr

Dereham, Market Place

Dereham, Morrisons

09:00
09:05
09:07
09:13
09:22
09:23
09:25

09:35
09:37
09:45

09:48
09:52
09:53
09:55
10:00
10:02
10:07
10:11
10:15
10:19

10:22
10:25
10:36

Request
Only

Dereham, Market Place
North EImham, Cathedral Dr
Broom Green

Guist, Post Office
Foulsham, Bexfield Drive
Foulsham, Old Post Office
Bintree, Royal Oak PH

Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)
Bawdeswell Street

Sparham, Phone Box
Sparham, Church Rd

Sparham Hill (A1067)

Whitwell & Reepham
Railway

Reepham, Market Place
Cawston, Bell PH

Cawston, Howards Way
Aylsham, Market Place
Aylsham, Tesco, Bure Valley
Buxton, Bus Shelter
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant
Coltishall, Kings Head

Wroxham, Roy's

English National

Concessionary
Passes are valid

on this service

13:00

13:12

13:15

13:18

13:22

13:25

13:29

13:34
13:36

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:48

13:51

14:00

14:03

14:09

14:11

14:18

14:25

14:28

14:33

© JukB4S

-Aylsham-Reepham-Guist-Dereham

Every Friday (excluding bank holidays)

Wroxham, Roy's

Coltishall, Kings Head
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant
Buxton, Bus Shelter

Aylsham, Tesco, Bure Valley Railway
Aylsham, Market Pl (Arrive)
Aylsham, Market Pl (Depart)

Cawston, Howards Way
Cawston, Bell PH

Reepham, Market Place
Whitwell & Reepham Railway
Sparham Hill (A1067)
Sparham, Church Rd
Sparham, Phone Box
Bawdeswell Street

Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)
Bintree, Royal Oak PH
Foulsham, Old Post Office
Foulsham, Bexfield Drive
Guist, Post Office

Broom Green

North EImham, Cathedral Dr

Dereham, Market Place

Dereham, Morrisons

09:00
09:05
09:07
09:13
09:22
09:23
09:25
09:35

09:37
09:45

09:48
09:52
09:53
09:55
10:00
10:02
10:07
10:11
10:15
10:19
10:22
10:25
10:36

Request
Only

Dereham, Market Place
North ElImham, Cathedral Dr
Broom Green

Guist, Post Office
Foulsham, Bexfield Drive
Foulsham, Old Post Office
Bintree, Royal Oak PH

Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)
Bawdeswell Street

Sparham, Phone Box

Sparham, Church Rd
Bus Shelter

Sparham Hill (A1067)
Whitwell & Reepham

Reepham, Market Place
Cawston, Bell PH

Cawston, Howards Way
Aylsham, Market Place
Aylsham, Tesco

Buxton, Bus Shelter
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant
Coltishall, Kings Head

Wroxham, Roy's

English National

Concessionary
Passes are valid

on this service

13:00

13:12

13:15

13:18

13:22

13:25

13:29

13:34
13:36

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:48

13:51

14:00

14:03

14:09

14:11

14:18

14:25

14:28

14:33

O OURBUS

Every Friday (excluding bank holidays)

Wroxham, Roy's 09:00 Dereham, Market Place
Coltishall, Kings Head 09:05 North EImham, Cathedral Dr
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant ~ 09:07 Broom Green

Buxton, Bus Shelter 09:13  Guist, Post Office

Aylsham, Tesco, Bure valley Raiway  09:22  Foulsham, Bexfield Drive
Aylsham, Market Pl (Arrive) 09:23 Foulsham, Old Post Office
Aylsham, Market PI (Depart) 09:25 Bintree, Royal Oak PH
Cawston, Howards Way 09:35 Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)
Cawston, Bell PH 09:37 Bawdeswell Street
Reepham, Market Place 09:45 Sparham, Phone Box
Whitwell & Reepham Railway ~ 09:48 :E:rg:zt’efh“mh Rd
Sparham Hill (A1067) 09:52  Sparham Hill (A1067)
Sparham, Church Rd 09:53 Whitwell & Reepham

Bus Shelter Railway

Sparham, Phone Box 09:55 Reepham, Market Place
Bawdeswell Street 10:00 Cawston, Bell PH

Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter) 10:02 Cawston, Howards Way
Bintree, Royal Oak PH 10:07  Aylsham, Market Place
Foulsham, Old Post Office 10:11  Aylsham, Tesco

Foulsham, Bexfield Drive 10:15 Buxton, Bus Shelter

Guist, Post Office 10:19  Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant
Broom Green 10:22 Coltishall, Kings Head

North EImham, Cathedral Dr 10:25 Wroxham, Roy's

Dereham, Market Place 10:36

Dereham, Morrisons qu:ljﬁ English National

Concessionary

Passes are valid

on this service

Wroxham-Aylsham-Reepham-Guist-Dereham

13:00

13:12

13:15

13:18

13:22

13:25

13:29

13:34
13:36

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:48

13:51

14:00

14:03

14:09

14:11

14:18

14:25

14:28

14:33




