

The Friday Shopper

From Friday 22nd April 2022

Timetable for Wroxham, Aylsham, Reepham, Guist to Dereham



ourhire.co.uk | 01493 752223





The Friday Shopper

From Friday 22nd April 2022

Timetable for Wroxham, Aylsham, Reepham, Guist to Dereham



ourhire.co.uk | 01493 752223



The Friday Shopper

From Friday 22nd April 2022

Timetable for Wroxham, Aylsham, Reepham, Guist to Dereham



ourhire.co.uk 01493 752223



## Every Friday (excluding bank holidays)

80			
Wroxham, Roy's	09:00	Dereham, Market Place	13:00
Coltishall, Kings Head	09:05	North Elmham, Cathedral Dr	13:12
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant	09:07	Broom Green	13:15
Buxton, Bus Shelter	09:13	Guist, Post Office	13:18
Aylsham, Tesco, Bure Valley Railway	09:22	Foulsham, Bexfield Drive	13:22
Aylsham, Market Pl (Arrive)	09:23	Foulsham, Old Post Office	13:25
Aylsham, Market Pl (Depart)	09:25	Bintree, Royal Oak PH	13:29
Cawston, Howards Way	09:35	Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)	13:34
Cawston, Bell PH	09:37	Bawdeswell Street	13:36
Reepham, Market Place	09:45	Sparham, Phone Box	13:41
Whitwell & Reepham Railway	09:48	Sparham, Church Rd	13:43
Sparham Hill (A1067)	09:52	Sparham Hill (A1067)	13:44
Sparham, Church Rd Bus Shelter	09:53	Whitwell & Reepham Railway	13:48
Sparham, Phone Box	09:55	Reepham, Market Place	13:51
Bawdeswell Street	10:00	Cawston, Bell PH	14:00
Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)	10:02	Cawston, Howards Way	14:03
Bintree, Royal Oak PH	10:07	Aylsham, Market Place	14:09
Foulsham, Old Post Office	10:11	Aylsham, Tesco, Bure Valley	14:11
Foulsham, Bexfield Drive	10:15	Buxton, Bus Shelter	14:18
Guist, Post Office	10:19	Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant	14:25
Broom Green	10:22	Coltishall, Kings Head	14:28
North Elmham, Cathedral Dr	10:25	Wroxham, Roy's	14:33
Dereham, Market Place	10:36		
Dereham, Morrisons	Request Only	English Nationa Concessionary	'

Passes are valid on this service



## Every Friday (excluding bank holidays)

80			
Wroxham, Roy's	09:00	Dereham, Market Place	13:00
Coltishall, Kings Head	09:05	North Elmham, Cathedral Dr	13:12
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant	09:07	Broom Green	13:15
Buxton, Bus Shelter	09:13	Guist, Post Office	13:18
Aylsham, Tesco, Bure Valley Railway	09:22	Foulsham, Bexfield Drive	13:22
Aylsham, Market Pl (Arrive)	09:23	Foulsham, Old Post Office	13:25
Aylsham, Market Pl (Depart)	09:25	Bintree, Royal Oak PH	13:29
Cawston, Howards Way	09:35	Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)	13:34
Cawston, Bell PH	09:37	Bawdeswell Street	13:36
Reepham, Market Place	09:45	Sparham, Phone Box	13:41
Whitwell & Reepham Railway	09:48	Sparham, Church Rd Bus Shelter	13:43
Sparham Hill (A1067)	09:52	Sparham Hill (A1067)	13:44
Sparham, Church Rd	09:53	Whitwell & Reepham	13:48
Sparham, Phone Box	09:55	Reepham, Market Place	13:51
Bawdeswell Street	10:00	Cawston, Bell PH	14:00
Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)	10:02	Cawston, Howards Way	14:03
Bintree, Royal Oak PH	10:07	Aylsham, Market Place	14:09
Foulsham, Old Post Office	10:11	Aylsham, Tesco	14:11
Foulsham, Bexfield Drive	10:15	Buxton, Bus Shelter	14:18
Guist, Post Office	10:19	Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant	14:25
Broom Green	10:22	Coltishall, Kings Head	14:28
North Elmham, Cathedral Dr	10:25	Wroxham, Roy's	14:33
Dereham, Market Place	10:36		
Dereham, Morrisons	Request Only	English National	
		Concessionary	
		Passes are valid	

on this service



Wroxham-Aylsham-Reepham-Guist-Dereham

Every Friday (excluding bank holidays)

80			
Wroxham, Roy's	09:00	Dereham, Market Place	13:00
Coltishall, Kings Head	09:05	North Elmham, Cathedral Dr	13:12
Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant	09:07	Broom Green	13:15
Buxton, Bus Shelter	09:13	Guist, Post Office	13:18
Aylsham, Tesco, Bure Valley Railway	09:22	Foulsham, Bexfield Drive	13:22
Aylsham, Market Pl (Arrive)	09:23	Foulsham, Old Post Office	13:25
Aylsham, Market Pl (Depart)	09:25	Bintree, Royal Oak PH	13:29
Cawston, Howards Way	09:35	Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)	13:34
Cawston, Bell PH	09:37	Bawdeswell Street	13:36
Reepham, Market Place	09:45	Sparham, Phone Box	13:41
Whitwell & Reepham Railway	09:48	Sparham, Church Rd Bus Shelter	13:43
Sparham Hill (A1067)	09:52	Sparham Hill (A1067)	13:44
Sparham, Church Rd Bus Shelter	09:53	Whitwell & Reepham Railway	13:48
Sparham, Phone Box	09:55	Reepham, Market Place	13:51
Bawdeswell Street	10:00	Cawston, Bell PH	14:00
Foxley (A1067 Bus Shelter)	10:02	Cawston, Howards Way	14:03
Bintree, Royal Oak PH	10:07	Aylsham, Market Place	14:09
Foulsham, Old Post Office	10:11	Aylsham, Tesco	14:11
Foulsham, Bexfield Drive	10:15	Buxton, Bus Shelter	14:18
Guist, Post Office	10:19	Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant	14:25
Broom Green	10:22	Coltishall, Kings Head	14:28
North Elmham, Cathedral Dr	10:25	Wroxham, Roy's	14:33
Dereham, Market Place	10:36		
Dereham, Morrisons	Request Only	English Nationa Concessionary	
		Passes are valid	
		on this service	